
Central Australia Dream Flight Route & Itinerary 

Date Leg Depart Refuel/Rest Arrive Note 

Monday, 4/4/11 1 Tooradin, VIC Narracoorte, 

SA 

Murray 

Bridge, SA 

1 Night stopover 

Tuesday, 5/4/11 2 Murray 

Bridge, SA 

Port Augusta, 

SA 

Arkaroola, SA 3 Night stopover 

Friday, 8/4/11 3 Arkaroola, SA Marree, SA - 

William 

Creek, SA 

Coober Pedy, 

SA 

2 Night stopover 

Sunday, 10/4/11 4 Coober Pedy, 

SA 

Cadney 

Homestead, 

SA 

Yulara, NT 

(Ayers Rock) 

2 Night stopover 

Tuesday, 12/4/11 5 Yulara, NT 

(Ayers Rock) 

- Alice Springs, 

NT 

3 Night stopover 

Friday, 15/4/11 6 Alice Springs, 

NT 

- Tennant 

Creek, NT 

1 Night stopover 

Saturday, 16/4/11 7 Tennant 

Creek, NT 

Barkley 

Homestead, 

NT 

Mt Isa, QLD 2 Night stopover 

Monday, 18/4/11 8 Mt Isa, QLD Boulia, QLD Birdsville, 

QLD 

1 Night stopover 

Tuesday, 19/4/11 9 Birdsville, 

QLD 

Innamincka, 

SA 

Noccundra 

Hotel, QLD 

1 Night stopover 

Wednesday, 

20/4/11 

10 Noccundra 

Hotel, QLD 

Tibooburra, 

NSW 

Broken Hill, 

NSW 

2 Night stopover 

Friday, 22/4/11 11 Broken Hill, 

NSW 

- Swan Hill, VIC Left the plane at Swan 

Hill due to significant 

engine issues & caught 

the train with the carer 

back to Melbourne 

 

Saturday, 30/4/11 12 Swan Hill, VIC - Tooradin, VIC Flew the plane back 1 

week later 

 


